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.¢ of Division:- Lakhisarai

Rural Works Department
NABARD Requisition

Name of

Administrative Sanction

Agreement Amount

Total t
Allotment Value of Curen
- . : Length : .| Expenditure Demand (In| Remarks
S.No.| Year Name of Road/Bridge ne_.:;nmc.. (Road in | Main Works | Maintenance Main Works | Maintenance | Received (in as per Mis (in Zu.»mw_\“_“w:. Lacs)
(In English KM/Bridge| (in Lac) (in Lac) (in Lac) (in Lac) es) Lacs) (i
in Mtr.) 14
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Ramchandrapur Panchayat of Sri
I | 2018-19 |Krishna Chowk to Harizan Tolavia | Rinku Kumar |  2.100 147.57300 5.10700 151.46241 3.60747 50.00000 50.00000 70.05273 | 20.05273
High School Yakshraj Asthan
Total ; 50.00000 50.00000 70.05273 20.05273

Executive Engineer
,Works Division, Lakhisaraij
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Rural Works Department, Work Division, Lakhisarai
Utilization Certificate

CE 4 (HQ) Misc. work 23-1 20/2017 Part
XV -25/ Patna Dt. 05.07.2019

CE 4 (HQ) Misc. work 23-120/2017 Part
XV -30/ Patna Dt. 19-08-2019

CE 4 (HQ) Misc. work 23-120/2017 Part
XV -32/ Patna Dt. 16-09-2019

CE 4 (HQ) Misc. work 23-120/2017 Part
XV -33/ Patna Dt. 29-09-2019

CE 4 (HQ) Misc. work 23-120/2017 Part
XV -37/ Patna Dt. 23-10-2019

CE 4 (HQ) Misc. work 23-120/2017 Part
XV -39/ Patna Dt. 30-10-2019

RFEEEREE

CE 4 (HQ) Misc. work 23-120/2017 Part
XV -10/ Patna Dt. 17-02-2020

CE 4 (HQ) Misc. work 23-120/2017 Part
XV -23/ Patna Dt. 19-03-2020

10

CE 4 (HQ) Misc. work 23-1 20/2017 Part
XV -28/ Patna Dt. 27-04-2020

_CE 4 (HQ) Misc. work 23-120/2017 Part
XV -32/ Patna Dt. 15-05-2020

CE 4 (HQ) Misc. work 23-1 20/2017 Part
XV -53/ Patna Dt. 27-07-2020

100.40000

80.08562

190.82628

23.57020

49.84363

100.00000

558.91438

124.35000

435.90000

40.30000

203.62870

Total

3085.02327

(NABARD Month- 07.09.2020
Sl. Letter No. and Date Amount -
i (in Lakh) Particular
1 | BRRDA Allotment through Bank | 1177.20446 | Certified that out of Rs.  30,85,02,327

Eighty Five Lakh Two
Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Seven)
only of Grant-in aid sanctioned during the
years 2014-15 to 2020-21 in favour of E.E.,
RWD, Work Div., Lakhisarai under this [
Ministry/ Department Letter sum of Rs.
25,88,81,728 (Twenty Five Crore Eighty
Fight Lakh Eighty One Thousand Seven
Hundred Twenty Eight) only has been
Utilized for the purpose of Programme Fund
of NABARD for which it was sanctioned
and that the balance of Rs. 4,96,20,599
(Four Crore Ninety Six Lakh Twenty
Thousand Five Hundred Ninety Nine) only
remaining un utilized at the end of the 2020
has been surrendered to Govt. (Vide No.
...... Dt. .......) will be adjusted towards the
grants-in-aid payable during the next year

(Thirty Crore

.........................

1.- Certified that | have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants-in-aid was sanctioned
have been duly fulfilled/ are being fulfilled and that | have exercised that following checkes to see
that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned.

Kinds of checks exercised
1. Cash Book
2. Bank statement

Executive|\Engineer

w Division Lakhisarai
ore®
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